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199309080002
73731

09/08/1993
03:51:39

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BELL, BRIAN

199406170001
93401

06/17/1994
10:22:43

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POSEY,
DARREN

199411100003
37001

11/10/1994
01:17:21

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALLACE,
JOANNA

199411100003
36971

11/10/1994
01:17:17

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCARTHY,
JOSEPH

199411100003
37021

11/10/1994
01:17:22

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MAAS, BILLIE
T

199602200000
53221

02/20/1996
08:35:32

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MORRIS,
CHARLES W

199205060000
74851

199610170003
46481

10/17/1996
09:41:53

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARTER, LEE
A

199207150001
40161

07/15/1992
08:43:43

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURKS,
FELICIA

199411100003
37011

11/10/1994
01:17:21

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MORRIS,
ROBERT A

199411100003
36981

11/10/1994
01:17:19

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MURRAY,
JOSEPH A SR

199411100003
36991

11/10/1994
01:17:20

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EDWARDS,
THOMAS R

199411100003
37031

11/10/1994
01:17:23

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIS,
JEFFEREY L

199411150003
40811

11/15/1994
12:35:28

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HAWKINS,
CALVESTER

199411150003
40831

11/15/1994
12:35:30

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHERK, LINDA
G

199411150003
40821

11/15/1994
12:35:29

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HASTINGS,
MICHAEL C

199512150003
60051

12/15/1995
11:28:40

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CUMBERLAND
, RICHARD L

199607150002
27031

07/15/1996
11:45:38

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEE, JERRY L

199703030000
64041

03/03/1997
09:16:41

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ERWIN, KELLY

199802190000
56821

02/19/1998
03:48:12

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PHARO,
THERESA

199802250000
63821

02/25/1998
02:00:22

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEARDEN,
MICHAEL

199806120002
19941

06/12/1998
01:32:24

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TKACIK,
DAVID


